
 
 
 Classificació  : LLIGA CATALANA BTT VILAJUIGA                                       
 
 Lloc de celebració   : VILAJUIGA            
 Data                 : 01/05/25 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  28     Kms - Promig     :  24.32  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      59 SANCHEZ,Santi        SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  01:09:04           
   2       3 CRUZ,Joel            SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES             01:10:56     1:52 min. 
   3       2 SOLER,Joan           ELITE  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA   01:10:56     1:52 min. 
   4      34 KNEPPERS,Paul Hendri ELITE  GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE  01:12:15     3:11 min. 
   5      48 BARTRINA,Adrià       ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:12:39     3:35 min. 
   6      46 OLMO,Hugo            SUB23  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA      01:15:47     6:43 min. 
   7      32 AYATS,Arnau          ELITE  GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE  01:15:47     6:43 min. 
   8      47 OLLER,Marti          SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  01:15:47     6:43 min. 
   9      53 MASO,Nil             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:18:34     9:30 min. 
  10      61 MANRESA,Hervé        SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  01:21:05    12:01 min. 
  11      39 MASO,Aniol           ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:35    12:31 min. 
  12       9 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  BSJ BIKES                  01:21:35    12:31 min. 
  13       7 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  BSJ BIKES                  01:21:35    12:31 min. 
  14      51 GUILLAMET,Nil        SUB23  IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AM  01:39:52    30:48 min. 
  15      50 RODRIGUEZ,Carlos     SUB23  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL  01:15:27    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 SOLER,Joan           ELITE  CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA  01:10:56          min. 
   2      34 KNEPPERS,Paul Hendri ELITE  GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 01:12:15     1:19 min. 
   3      48 BARTRINA,Adrià       ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:12:39     1:43 min. 
   4      32 AYATS,Arnau          ELITE  GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 01:15:47     4:51 min. 
   5      53 MASO,Nil             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:18:34     7:38 min. 
   6      39 MASO,Aniol           ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:21:35    10:39 min. 
   7       9 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  BSJ BIKES                 01:21:35    10:39 min. 
   8       7 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  BSJ BIKES                 01:21:35    10:39 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      59 SANCHEZ,Santi        SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 01:09:04           
   2       3 CRUZ,Joel            SUB23  AMUNT - TBIKES            01:10:56     1:52 min. 
   3      46 OLMO,Hugo            SUB23  SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA     01:15:47     6:43 min. 
   4      47 OLLER,Marti          SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 01:15:47     6:43 min. 
   5      61 MANRESA,Hervé        SUB23  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 01:21:05    12:01 min. 
   6      51 GUILLAMET,Nil        SUB23  IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AM 01:39:52    30:48 min. 
   7      50 RODRIGUEZ,Carlos     SUB23  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL 01:15:27    1 Vts  
 


